
FOOTBALL  GIRLS VOLLEYBALL

H O M E  O F  T H E  P A N T H E R S

DISTRICT SUPERINTENDENT: RANDY MORRIS
ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT: DR. SOPHIA RIZZO
PRINCIPAL: JAVIER GAMBOA
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: JEFF FREITAS

BOARD OF TRUSTEES: HENRY A. HENDRIX, DARRELL CARTER, 
STEVE BARRA, BEATRICE PINO, ANNA KOSMOSKY, EDDIE RUIZ, TERRY RUIZ

W A S H I N G T O N  U N I O N  H I G H  S C H O O L

D A T E                O P P O N E N T / E V E N T        L O C A T I O N       T I M E   

FALL ATHLETIC FALL ATHLETIC 

SCHEDULESSCHEDULES
DATE           OPPONENT                      LOCATION     TIME  

Go Panthers!

SUNNYSIDE            
CORCORAN            
CHOWCHILLA               
LIBERTY                       
CARUTHERS TOURNAMENT 
FOWLER                
SANGER WEST                                                 
JV CARUTHERS TOURNAMENT
FIREBAUGH            
DINUBA                  
MORRO BAY TOURNAMENT
MENDOTA              
ROOSEVELT                
FAITH CHRISTIAN    
COALINGA                   
HANFORD WEST        
WUHS JV TOURNAMENT                          
KINGSBURG              
KERMAN                    
REEDLEY                        
IMMANUEL                
CVC                    
KINGSBURG               
KERMAN                 
REEDLEY 
IMMANUEL                   
CVC                  

SENIOR NIGHT

MILITARY NIGHT

AUG 15         

AUG 22              

AUG 29             

SEPT 5                    

SEPT 11              

SEPT 19                  

SEPT 26              

OCT 3                  

OCT 10                    

OCT 17                    

OCT 24                

OCT 31                 

CARUTHERS                  

BYE

LEMOORE                             

TORRES                                   

GARZA                                

DINUBA                                 

COALINGA                             

KINGSBURG                             

EXETER                                        

REEDLEY                                    

CVC                                        

KERMAN                                

AWAY     

HOME

HOME                 

AWAY              

HOME                   

AWAY               

HOME                 

HOME                  

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

5:00/7:00 PM

5:00/7:30 PM

5:00/7:30 PM

5:00/7:30 PM

5:00/7:30 PM

5:00/7:30 PM

5:00/7:30 PM

5:00/7:30 PM

5:00/7:30 PM

5:00/7:30 PM

5:00/7:30 PM

MILITARY NIGHT

YOUTH NIGHT

GRAND MARSHAL
HOMECOMING

SENIOR NIGHT

AUG 7               
AUG 12              
AUG 14                
AUG 19                
AUG 20-23          
AUG 26                
AUG 28                   
AUG 30               
SEPT 2                   
SEPT 4                 
SEPT 5/6             
SEPT 8           
SEPT 9             
SEPT 11                
SEPT 16           
SEPT 18              
SEPT 20               
SEPT 23               
SEPT 25              
SEPT 29                 
OCT 1               
OCT 7                
OCT 9             
OCT 13              
OCT 15                 
OCT 21               
OCT 23    

AWAY                  
AWAY                     
HOME                        
HOME                           

AWAY                     
HOME                                   

HOME                          
AWAY                        

AWAY                        
HOME                            
HOME                             
HOME                             
HOME                        
HOME
HOME                           
AWAY                 
HOME                           
HOME                
HOME                    
AWAY                       
HOME              
AWAY                        
HOME                    
AWAY                      

5:00/6:00 PM
5:00/6:30 PM
5:00/6:00 PM
4:00/5:00/6:00 PM

4:30/5:30 PM
4:00/5:00/6:00 PM

5:00/6:00 PM
4:00/5:00/6:00 PM

4:30/5:30 PM
4:00/5:00/6:00 PM
5:00/6:00 PM
5:00/6:00 PM
4:00/5:00/6:00 PM
9:00 AM
4:30/5:30/6:30 PM
5:00/6:00 PM
4:30/5:30/6:30 PM
4:30/5:30/6:30 PM
4:30/5:30/6:30 PM
4:30/5:30/6:30 PM
5:00/6:00 PM
4:30/5:30/6:30 PM
4:30/5:30/6:30 PM
4:30/5:30/6:30 PM

For Updates


