



FOOTBALL

DATE	OPPONEN [*]	T/EVENT	LOCATION	TIME
AUG 15	CARUTHERS		AWAY	5:00/7:00 PM
AUG 22	BYE			
AUG 29	LEMOORE		НОМЕ	5:00/7:30 PM
SEPT 5	TORRES		НОМЕ	5:00/7:30 PM
SEPT 11	GARZA		AWAY	5:00/7:30 PM
SEPT 19	DINUBA	MILITARY NIGHT	номе	5:00/7:30 PM
SEPT 26	COALINGA		AWAY	5:00/7:30 PM
ост з	KINGSBURG	YOUTH NIGHT	НОМЕ	5:00/7:30 PM
OCT 10	EXETER	GRAND MARSHAL HOMECOMING	НОМЕ	5:00/7:30 PM
OCT 17	REEDLEY	SENIOR NIGHT	НОМЕ	5:00/7:30 PM
OCT 24	CVC		AWAY	5:00/7:30 PM
OCT 31	KERMAN		AWAY	5:00/7:30 PM

GIRLS VOLLEYBALL

DATE	<u>OPPONENT</u>	LOCATION	TIME
AUG 7	SUNNYSIDE	AWAY	5:00/6:00 PM
AUG 12	CORCORAN	AWAY	5:00/6:30 PM
AUG 14	CHOWCHILLA	HOME	5:00/6:00 PM
AUG 19	LIBERTY	HOME	4:00/5:00/6:00 PM
AUG 20-23	CARUTHERS TOURNAMENT		
AUG 26	FOWLER	AWAY	4:30/5:30 PM
AUG 28	SANGER WEST	HOME	4:00/5:00/6:00 PM
AUG 30	JV CARUTHERS TOURNAMEN	IT	
SEPT 2	FIREBAUGH	HOME	5:00/6:00 PM
SEPT 4	DINUBA	AWAY	4:00/5:00/6:00 PM
SEPT 5/6	MORRO BAY TOURNAMENT		
SEPT 8	MENDOTA	AWAY	4:30/5:30 PM
SEPT 9	ROOSEVELT	HOME	4:00/5:00/6:00 PM
SEPT 11	FAITH CHRISTIAN MILITARY NIGH	HT HOME	5:00/6:00 PM
SEPT 16	COALINGA	HOME	5:00/6:00 PM
SEPT 18	HANFORD WEST	HOME	4:00/5:00/6:00 PM
SEPT 20	WUHS JV TOURNAMENT	HOME	9:00 AM
SEPT 23	KINGSBURG	HOME	4:30/5:30/6:30 PM
SEPT 25	KERMAN	AWAY	5:00/6:00 PM
SEPT 29	REEDLEY	HOME	4:30/5:30/6:30 PM
OCT 1	IMMANUEL	HOME	4:30/5:30/6:30 PM
OCT 7	cvc	HOME	4:30/5:30/6:30 PM
OCT 9	KINGSBURG	AWAY	4:30/5:30/6:30 PM
OCT 13	KERMAN	HOME	5:00/6:00 PM
OCT 15	REEDLEY	AWAY	4:30/5:30/6:30 PM
OCT 21	IMMANUEL SENIOR NIGHT	HOME	4:30/5:30/6:30 PM
OCT 23	CVC	AWAY	4:30/5:30/6:30 PM



GO PANTHERS!

DISTRICT SUPERINTENDENT: RANDY MORRIS ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT: DR. SOPHIA RIZZO

PRINCIPAL: JAVIER GAMBOA ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: JEFF FREITAS

BOARD OF TRUSTEES: HENRY A. HENDRIX, DARRELL CARTER, STEVE BARRA, BEATRICE PINO, ANNA KOSMOSKY, EDDIE RUIZ, TERRY RUIZ

